
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MACK BOY Last start winner BUL, 10/11/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4P. Goodsell 530570 1/096

 2 FALCON LANE Last start Provincial winner WGL, 06/10/2020, R3 1P 3P 1P 5/3A. Halovic 533494 2/1203

 3 GOOD ODDS TIGER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3F. Hurst 531157 2/1148

 4 SUPER OVERDRIVE Last start Provincial winner CRN, 05/10/2020, R4 1P 7P 6P 5/3A. Halovic 533496 2/1147

 5 GOURMET LOVE Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1J. Cortis 520307 5/3200

 6 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score BUL, 10/11/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3V. Sultana 529668 2/1177

 7 OPTIMUS REX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0118

 8 PAY DAY BRIAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 8P 2M 6P 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3108

 9 PLANET VOYAGE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4N. Staines 531208 1/0105

 10 IGGY JAKIT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4M. Carroll 476252 6/0105

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUEEN RUTELA Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1G. Micallef 528704 0/088

 2 AFFIRMATION Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/079

 3 SWISS DESIGN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 08/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1N. Staines 523420 0/0134

 4 HYPERVENTILATE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/10/2020, R1, P 3P M/1J. Croser 524919 0/0117

 5 SALLY'S REWARD First start M/1V. Spiteri 532532 0/00

 6 RAGTIME First start M/1P. Spiteri 530599 0/00

 7 ONLY YOU First start M/1P. Spiteri 530595 0/00

 8 DENIS THE MENACE First start M/1P. Ballantine 531393 0/00

 9 NO TELL CODE 2 Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1P. Vallario 473393 0/035

 10 CALLA KIDS Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 14/11/2020, R1, P 4P M/1J. Callaughan 535141 0/058

 11 WIND OF CHANGE Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 30/06/2020, R1, P 7P M/1M. Stegnjaic 522899 0/033

 12 BOLLY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 6P 4Y 8P M/1G. Hobbs 522792 0/072

 13 BOSTON CODE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1P. Vallario 473394 0/062

 14 SCREEN OUT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1A. Croker 519442 0/054

 15 OPTIMUS SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R1, P 8P 8P M/1N. Auld 528224 0/026

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start winner BUL, 10/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3J. Croser 524917 5/4267

 2 BLACK TWISTER Last start placegetter BUL, 06/06/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/3M. Gatt 523856 9/3204

 3 BALLISTIC BULLET Last start Provincial winner WPK, 18/11/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/3B. May 526194 5/4249

 4 TANK'S RHINO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R4, C 2C 3P 2P 4/1/1N. Staines 490889 10/2256

 5 PLUMB Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R5, C 4C 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Watkins 494364 9/4256

 6 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2N. Staines 497763 7/4219

 7 ANGELIC SHADOW Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 3Y 4/1/2K. Markham 508228 7/5206

 8 GOLD GISELLE Last start winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2A. Mulrine 508631 4/2159

 9 RITZA WILLIAM Last start winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 5/4M. Gatt 529688 1/0140

 10 FAB TWO TIMES Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 527735 1/0169

 11 HURRICANE CORTIS Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. Cortis 534763 1/0167

 12 ZIPPING PEARSON Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Finn 529771 4/3264

 13 OFFLINE 2 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2B. Sita 522895 6/2212

 14 TOMMY TYPHOON Last start Provincial winner GBN, 13/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/1J. Fisher 528449 5/3190

 15 NIKOLINA Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4R. Fisher 499830 6/0240

 16 LIGHTNING OWL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 7C 1P 1P 5/1N. Staines 531211 7/3238

 17 SIDE STEP EVIE Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1M. Gillies 498557 7/3211

 18 ALLITERATION Weighted points score BUL, 10/11/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 492004 6/0201

 19 GOOD ODDS TYSON Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3F. Hurst 531155 2/1187

 20 SUPLEX TIME Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3V. Prest 521004 3/1186

 21 HARDAWAY RANGER Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3R. Marsden 529645 2/1174

 22 CRAWL Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4M. Gatt 528729 3/0172

 23 DISCOVERY LAD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0168

 24 GOOSE STEP Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4B. Dickinson 527352 1/0162

 25 PAY THE BILL Weighted points score WGL, 02/10/2020, R9 5P 1P 5P 5/3A. Halovic 533495 2/1158

 26 WAYNE BABY Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4G. Coles 523511 1/0156

 27 MR. DUSTY SIR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 6C 1P 1P 5/4N. Staines 525575 2/0153

 28 FEVER FRENZY Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4W. Sugars 495702 6/0148

 29 CANDY CARRERA Weighted points score WPK, 17/10/2020, R5, C 5C 1P 4P 5/4P. Massa 521019 4/0148

 30 SAVOURY Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3R. Metselaar 523013 2/1147

 31 WAZOWSKI Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4M. Jenner 520677 1/0135

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3M. Eberand 522961 3/1129

 33 EASTON Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3D. Sultana 527865 2/1129

 34 PIKACHU WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 5/4V. Sultana 536899 1/0124

 35 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5Y 8C 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1123

 36 OPTIMUS REX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0118

 37 PAY DAY BRIAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 8P 2M 6P 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3108

 38 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R11, P 5P 7C 5P 5/4C. Proctor 528623 1/0106

 39 IGGY JAKIT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4M. Carroll 476252 6/0105

 40 PLANET VOYAGE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4N. Staines 531208 1/0105

 41 BLACK STRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4L. Galea 498961 1/0100

 42 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R2, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 532516 1/093

 43 GOLD LUMINESCE Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Mulrine 508628 1/090

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLD GISELLE Last start winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2A. Mulrine 508631 4/2159

 2 RITZA WILLIAM Last start winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 5/4M. Gatt 529688 1/0140

 3 FAB TWO TIMES Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 527735 1/0169

 4 HURRICANE CORTIS Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. Cortis 534763 1/0167

 5 ZIPPING PEARSON Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Finn 529771 4/3264

 6 OFFLINE 2 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2B. Sita 522895 6/2212

 7 TOMMY TYPHOON Last start Provincial winner GBN, 13/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/1J. Fisher 528449 5/3190

 8 NIKOLINA Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4R. Fisher 499830 6/0240

 9 LIGHTNING OWL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 7C 1P 1P 5/1N. Staines 531211 7/3238

 10 SIDE STEP EVIE Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1M. Gillies 498557 7/3211

 11 ALLITERATION Weighted points score BUL, 10/11/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 492004 6/0201

 12 GOOD ODDS TYSON Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3F. Hurst 531155 2/1187

 13 SUPLEX TIME Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3V. Prest 521004 3/1186

 14 HARDAWAY RANGER Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3R. Marsden 529645 2/1174

 15 CRAWL Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4M. Gatt 528729 3/0172

 16 DISCOVERY LAD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0168

 17 GOOSE STEP Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4B. Dickinson 527352 1/0162

 18 PAY THE BILL Weighted points score WGL, 02/10/2020, R9 5P 1P 5P 5/3A. Halovic 533495 2/1158

 19 WAYNE BABY Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4G. Coles 523511 1/0156

 20 MR. DUSTY SIR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 6C 1P 1P 5/4N. Staines 525575 2/0153

 21 FEVER FRENZY Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4W. Sugars 495702 6/0148

 22 CANDY CARRERA Weighted points score WPK, 17/10/2020, R5, C 5C 1P 4P 5/4P. Massa 521019 4/0148

 23 SAVOURY Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3R. Metselaar 523013 2/1147

 24 WAZOWSKI Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4M. Jenner 520677 1/0135

 25 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3M. Eberand 522961 3/1129

 26 EASTON Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3D. Sultana 527865 2/1129

 27 PIKACHU WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 5/4V. Sultana 536899 1/0124

 28 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5Y 8C 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1123

 29 OPTIMUS REX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0118

 30 PAY DAY BRIAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 8P 2M 6P 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3108

 31 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R11, P 5P 7C 5P 5/4C. Proctor 528623 1/0106

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 IGGY JAKIT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4M. Carroll 476252 6/0105

 33 PLANET VOYAGE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4N. Staines 531208 1/0105

 34 BLACK STRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4L. Galea 498961 1/0100

 35 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R2, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 532516 1/093

 36 GOLD LUMINESCE Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Mulrine 508628 1/090

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBORNE MARTY Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R7, P 2P 2P (FEL)P 1/3S. Dickinson 490155 20/3416

 2 BENJI BUTTONS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 1/2L. Azzopardi 501210 17/13309

 3 BEEN AROUND Last start Provincial winner RIC, 15/11/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 2/1/3T. Jansen 522525 10/7279

 4 BLACK MAXIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 2/1/2J. Callaughan 491245 12/7255

 5 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start winner BUL, 10/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3J. Croser 524917 5/4267

 6 BLACK TWISTER Last start placegetter BUL, 06/06/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/3M. Gatt 523856 9/3204

 7 BALLISTIC BULLET Last start Provincial winner WPK, 18/11/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/3B. May 526194 5/4249

 8 PLUMB Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R5, C 4C 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Watkins 494364 9/4256

 9 TANK'S RHINO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R4, C 2C 3P 2P 4/1/1N. Staines 490889 10/2256

 10 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2N. Staines 497763 7/4219

 11 ANGELIC SHADOW Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 3Y 4/1/2K. Markham 508228 7/5206

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CROWN OF THORNS Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R3, P 2P 3P M/1M. Murphy 529839 0/0132

 2 AUSSIE CORTIS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/10/2020, R4, P

BUL, 22/09/2020, R2, P

7Y 3P 3P M/1J. Cortis 534762 0/088

 3 SWISS DESIGN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 08/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1N. Staines 523420 0/0134

 4 PHOENIX RULES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 06/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 5P M/1J. Callaughan 528284 0/082

 5 RELL'S HONEY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R2, Y 7P 3Y 7P M/1N. Staines 525573 0/078

 6 MAD ABOUT YOU First start M/1V. Spiteri 532527 0/00

 7 CARTER'S RANSOM First start M/1K. Pedrana 535147 0/00

 8 REDEVELOP First start M/1P. Spiteri 530596 0/00

 9 ZIPPING FREEMAN 2 Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 17/11/2020, R3, P 5P M/1J. Finn 529775 0/050

 10 TACHYCARDIC Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 07/10/2020, R1, P 4P M/1K. Coleman 529696 0/058

 11 STERLO MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 22/09/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 7P M/1G. Micallef 531241 0/090

 12 MISSING LINK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 10/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1V. Sultana 535556 0/078

 13 BOLLY'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 6P 4Y 8P M/1G. Hobbs 522792 0/072

 14 BOSTON CODE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1P. Vallario 473394 0/062

 15 SCREEN OUT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1A. Croker 519442 0/054

 16 NO TELL CODE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1P. Vallario 473393 0/035

 17 OPTIMUS SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R1, P 8P 8P M/1N. Auld 528224 0/026

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OFFLINE 1 Last start winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1B. Sita 522895 6/3212

 2 MY MATE JIM Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4V. Sultana 529670 4/0177

 3 WINLOCK HARLOW Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 527374 1/0141

 4 BIG JON Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R11, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4S. Lambley 520505 1/0114

 5 LIGHTNING OWL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 7C 1P 1P 5/1N. Staines 531211 7/3238

 6 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4A. Rowe 528705 4/0223

 7 MY BRO PEGS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Fleming 500036 3/0171

 8 RAGLAN VIPER Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1M. Murphy 526873 5/3171

 9 DISCOVERY LAD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1J. Cortis 519589 4/3168

 10 MR. DUSTY SIR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 6C 1P 1P 5/3N. Staines 525575 2/1153

 11 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4F. Hurst 531160 1/0150

 12 TAKAHI TOBY Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4J. Bertinato 499233 2/0126

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P MDN 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON FALCON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/10/2020, R3, Y

MAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P

3Y 4P 2P M/1J. Fletcher 532877 0/0112

 2 ASTON MARLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 10/11/2020, R2, P 2P 5Y M/1J. Fletcher 532882 0/096

 3 PHOENIX RULES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 06/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 5P M/1J. Callaughan 528284 0/082

 4 RELL'S HONEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R2, Y 7P 3Y 7P M/1N. Staines 525573 0/078

 5 ZIPPING FREEMAN 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1J. Finn 529775 0/050

 6 MISSING LINK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 10/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1V. Sultana 535556 0/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P MX 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE LEGACY Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R2, P 2P 5C 3C 5/3C. Bell 522490 2/1207

 2 MY BRO PEGS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Fleming 500036 3/0171

 3 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R11, P 4P 5C 2P 5/4J. Brown 508480 2/0156

 4 SOUND OF SILENCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4F. Hurst 531160 1/0150

 5 SUCH A BUZZ Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lambley 521338 3/1114

 6 GOLD TIE BOB Weighted points score BUL, 10/11/2020, R3, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/4K. Markham 524928 1/092

 7 LIKA NOAH Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3J. Bertinato 523299 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BENJI BUTTONS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 1/2L. Azzopardi 501210 17/13309

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAXIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 2/1/2J. Callaughan 491245 12/7255

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. MAISEY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2N. Staines 497763 7/4219

 2 OPTIMUS STEEL Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 2P 4/1/1N. Auld 497308 10/5216

 3 COME AROUND Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/1T. Jansen 522526 6/5165

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 20 November 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 24 November 2020

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANK'S RHINO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R4, C 2C 3P 2P 3/1/2N. Staines 490889 10/7256
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